
Date Zoom Link

Sunday, April 14 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/88553366840

Wednesday, April 17 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/81966819136

Sunday, April 21 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/81024031276

Wednesday, April 24 https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/84227702456

Sunday, April 28

Wednesday, May 1

Sunday, May 5

Wednesday, May 8

Sunday, May 12

Wednesday, May 15

Sunday, May 19

Wednesday, May 22

https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/88553366840
https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/81966819136
https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/81024031276
https://sjeccd-edu.zoom.us/j/84227702456

